

Kocci Puzoi Told to 1075

17/07/65 SC

Schedule XLV Form No. 134.

Executive Engineer, R. K. V. D. **DIVISION**
Terkari

Assistant Engineer, R. K. V. D. **SUB-DIVISION**
Terkari.

Measurement Book

908

DINESH KUMAR

ABSTRACT OF COST

10

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Date of Entry: -	15.02.22				
(1) Construction of working and reference benchmark - - - E/L					
Qty. wide P- 1 item (1) = 0.658 Km					
@ Rs 3731 = 32/Km - - - Rs 2455 = 00					
(2) Clearing & grubbing road land & uprooting vegetation grass - E/L					
Qty. wide P- 1 item (2) = 0.46 Hectare					
@ Rs 5299 3.20/Hect. - - - Rs 24379 = 00					
(3/4) Construction of embankment with soil obtained from borrow pit with 100mm lead 30/E/L - E/L					
Qty. wide P- 3 item 3(1) = 517.59 m ³					
@ Rs 192.03/m ³ - - - Rs 99393 = 00					
(4/5) Construction of embankment with soil obtained from borrow pit with initial lead & lift - - - as per 8m 8m					
Qty. wide P- 3 item 3(1) = 1207.71 m ³					
@ Rs 154.58/m ³ - - - Rs 186688 = 00					
(5/6) Construction of subgrade with soil filling - - all complete job					
Qty. wide P- 3 item (5) = 714.60 m ³					
@ Rs 176.64/m ³ - - - Rs 126227 = 00					

Continuation

Rs 439142 = 00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
	B.F.			B	439142
(6/7) Construction of granular sub base with gr. material - etc					
all complete job					
Qty. wide P-3 item (21) =					453.78 m ³
CR 1649 = 21 / m ³				B	748379 =
(7/8) P/V and Construction of stone metal Gr. III for W.B.M. - etc					
all complete job					
Qty. wide P-7 item (22) =					113.57 m ³
CR 2316 = 24 / m ³				B	263055 =
(8/24) Dismantling of old existing structure - as per spec					
Qty. wide P-3 item (5) =					2.54 m ³
CR 493 = 18 / m ³				Rs	1253 = 10
(9/26) Dismantling of existing structure of Cement master - - - Etc					
Qty. wide P-4 item (6) =					45.86 m ³
CR 353 = 64 / m ³				B	16218 = 10
(10/27) Removal of existing old Hummer pipe - as per spec					
Qty. wide P-4 item (7) =					15.00 m
CR 181 = 13 / m				Rs	2717 =
Continuation					B 1470764 = 15

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
		B.F.		R ₃	1470764
11/30 E/W excavation in foundation trenches for construction of culvert - as per spec					
Qty. width - 4 item (8) =				83.08 m ³	
Qty. width - 7 item (14) =				16.41 m ³	
				99.49 m ³	
@ R ₃ 305 = 42/m ³				R ₃ 30386 =	
12/31 P/V & laying PCC M-15 mix concrete in foundation bed - as per spec					
Qty. width - 5 item (9) =				7.70 m ³	
Qty. width - 7 item (15) =				10.45 m ³	
				9.15 m ³	
@ R ₃ 434 7.12/m ³				R ₃ 39776 =	
13/32 P/V and construction of PCC M-20 mix concrete in foundation bed					
Qty. width - 5 item (10) =				54.44 m ³	
Qty. width - 7 item (16) =				10.10 m ³	
				64.54 m ³	
@ R ₃ 4831 = 38/m ³				R ₃ 311817 =	
14/33 P/V and construction of PCC M-20 mix in substructure of H.P. Culvert - 2/1					
Qty. width - 6 item (12) =				41.65 m ³	
Qty. width - 7 item (18)				3.48 m ³	
				45.13 m ³	
				R ₃ 1852743 =	

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
		B.F.	—	—	Rs 185273
B.F. Quantity		= 45.13 m ³			
Limit Qty.		= 42.57 m ³			
Qty SOS		= 43 / m ³			Rs 215039

15/34	P/v and laying 1000 mm dia				
	NP3 Hume pipe	—	as per	SL	
	Qty. wale P- 5' dia (11)	= 17.50 m			
	Qty 3681	= 45 / m			Rs 64425

16/35	P/v and laying 600 mm dia				
	NP3 Hume pipe	—	as per	SL	
	Qty. wale P- 7' dia (17)	= 7.50 m			
	Qty 1170	= 84 / m			Rs 8781

17/38	Filling in Foundation for back filling with sand				
	Qty. wale P- 6' dia (13)	= 22.86 m ³			
	Qty. wale P- 8' dia (17)	= 4.32 m ³			
		27.18 m ³			
	Limit Qty	= 27.02 m ³			
		522.3 / m ³			Rs 14118

18/36	P/v and laying 300 mm dia NP3				
	Hume pipe for agriculture utility				
	Pipe — as per SL				
	Qty. wale P- 8' dia (20)	= 30.00 m			
	Qty 725	= 86 / m			Rs 21774
		Continuation			Rs 2176875

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
B.F. Total Amount					Rs 176875=
Add 12% For GST				(+)	Rs 261225=
Add 1% For Labour Cess				(+)	Rs 21769=
Add For Seimorage Fee				(+)	Rs 35000=
					Rs 2494869=
Less 8.02% below Rate					
As per agreement				(-)	Rs 200088=
					Rs 2294781=
M. M. M. 15/02/22 JL				A. K. 15/2/22	C. S. 22/13/22